
NOAA Oxygen Exposure Limits for Working Divers

ppO2 in Bar

Maximum  
Duration for Single 

Exposure In  
Minutes

Maximum Total  
Duration for  

24-Hour Day In 
Minutes 

1.6 45 150 

1.5 120 180 

1.4 150 180 

1.3 180 210 

1.2 210 240 

1.1 240 270 

1.0 300 300 

0.9 360 360 

0.8 450 450 

0.7 570 570 

0.6 720 720


